Mallon Oil Company
999 18th Street, Ste. 1700
Denver, CO 80202
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344 344 1 1.75 - 6.02 6.02
757 413 11/4 2.19 9.04 - 15.06
976 219 11/4 2.19 4.80 19.86
1256 280 11/4 2.19 6.13 25.99
1513 257 11/4 2.19 5.63 31.62
1894 381 11/4 2.19 8.34 39.96
2093 199 11/2 2.63 5.23 45.19
2565 472 11/4 2.19 10.34 55.53
3000 435 3 5.25 22.84 78.37
3282 282 2 3/4 4.81 13.56 91.93
3529 247 2 3.50 8.65 100.58
3871 342 1 1.75 5.99 106.57
4493 622 3/4 1.31 8.15 114.72
4897 404 11/2 2.63 10.63 125.35
5180 - 283 3/4 1.31 3.71 129.06
5448 268 3/4 1.31 3.51 132.57
5894 446 1 1.75 7.81 140.38
6200 306 .88 2.69 143.07
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SRRSO AXDIL

Janua.ry 11,1997
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PAULA CARLISLE
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

Janual)' 11, 1997

_Jnsu'ument was acknowledged before me on the é day of

by James L. Bmzeal as HWWSW Drilling.

Paula Carlisle - Notary Public




